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1082
1055
1006
1002
1164
1151
1182
1086
1044
1167
1159
1186
1117
1120
1193
1197
1029
1079
1200
1060
1134
1125
1073
1014
1046
1172
1194
1078
1116
1112
1169
1058
1045
1203
1012
1005
1108
1147
1095
1166
1013
1137
1146
1059
1080
1113
1010
1030
1085
1130
1084
1011
1031
1128
1109
1025
1163
1035
1001
1039
1184
1057
1071
1003
1161
1178
1204
1181
1174
1072
1132
1076
1192
1111

FRANCISCO CARLOS DA SILVA
DELFINO BARBOSA DA SILVA
ALCIMARIO GOMES DA SILVA
ADILSON RAMOS DA SILVA
RENIVALDO SANTANA

OSVALDO BOAVENTURA DE OLIVEIRA
VALDENILSON ALVES DE SOUZA
REGINALDO

CLAUDIO FRANCA BARROS
RODOVAL REIS MATOS

RAFAEL CARNEIRO SILVA
VANDERLEI APARECIDO BARBOSA
JUVENTINO FRANCISCO CUSTODIO
LEANDRO MOREIRA DOMINGUES
WAGNER BUDOIA

WILDES DOS SANTOS

SERGIO BERNARDES

FLAVIO LEMES HERNANDES
GERALDO MAGELA DA SILVA
EDIMAR CUSTODIO DOS SANTOS
MARCIO APARECIDO MACIEL
GERALDO HECTOR MASCHIETTO
FABIO LUIZ ROCHA CAMARGO
ALEX SANDRO SILVA GARCIA
CRISTIANO PORTO TELES
SANDRO JOSE RAMALHO MINIZ
WELLINGTON SANCHES
FERNANDO BONFIM DE MACEDO
JULIO CESAR QUINTILIANO

JOSE LUIZ DA SILVA

RUBENS ALVES DE MOURA
DOUGLAS CASABURI

CLAUDIO ROBERTO FERREIRA PINTO
CAIO FELIPE

ALESSANDRO PAQUES RIOS
ALCENIR CONCEICAO

JOSE BARROS SILVA NETO
MIGUEL A. DE OLIVEIRA
GUILHERME DE SOUZA TEIXEIRA
ROBSON MARALES

ALEX HERNANDES GOMES
MARCUS VIVICIUS BEZ
MAURILIO AMERICO DOS SANTOS
DUCINALDO TEIXEIRA GAMA
FLAVIO SIQUEIRA

JOSE MIGUEL DOS SANTOS
ALESSANDRO LUIZ SANTINELLI SARTI
ANTONIO JOAO SILVA DE CASTRO
FREDERICO SANTOS DA SILVA
LUIZ GUSTAVO SILVESTRE
FRANCISCO JANIO CAVALCANTE
ALESSANDRO MORAES

ARILDO SILVA CAMPOS

LUIZ BENEDITO CANDIDO

JOSE BENEDITO DE JESUS

ANDRE DA SILVA OJEVAN

RENAN CANEDO DE ASSIS
BRUNO GONCALVES MENEZES
ADEMARIO PASSOS DE SANTANA
CEZAR DE SOUZA

VALTER CESAR DE ABREU
DJALMA NOGUEIRA

EVERTON SEVERINO DE OLIVEIRA
AGUINALDO EDVALDO
REINALDO MACHADO

THIAGO CESAR DE OLIVEIRA
GEISON LOPES MARTINS

VALCI DA CUNHA JUNIOR
SERGIO GOMES DE LIMA

FABIO BATISTA

MARCELO SOUZA ARANTES
FELIPE CAMARGO

VIRGILIO SEVERO JUNIOR

JOSE FAUSTINO DE ALMEIDA
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3° TRAIL RUNNING

45
63
40
54
47
46
47
49
34
56
39
41
47
34
45
40
49
41
46
39
45
43
44
41
33
45
30
31
40
45
61
23
49
18
38
57
56
53
37
46
41
37
59
39
56
69
39
34
33
42
46
46
46
62
51
32
25
42
59
49
50
50
32
51
49
29
37
35
58
35
51
29
45
58

12K MASC
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M4049
M6099
M4049
M5059
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M3039
M5059
M3039
M4049
M4049
M3039
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M3039
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M3039
M4049
M3039
M3039
M4049
M4049
M6099
M1829
M4049
M1829
M3039
M5059
M5059
M5059
M3039
M4049
M4049
M3039
M5059
M3039
M5059
M6099
M3039
M3039
M3039
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M6099
M5059
M3039
M1829
M4049
M5059
M4049
M5059
M5059
M3039
M5059
M4049
M1829
M3039
M3039
M5059
M3039
M5059
M1829
M4049
M5059
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Equipe
SEJEL-JPA
SKY RUNNERS
SKY RUNNERS
ASSESSORIA PAULO SANTOS
SEJEL COTIA
EQUIPE XV DE NOVEMBRO
EQUIPE BILL
DJALMA NOGUEIRA

SKY RUNNERS

CORRE ARACA
BAR DO CHICO
EQUIPE BILL
SKY RUNNERS
EQUIPE EDER PIRES
SKY RUNNERS
EQUIPE RUNFITONER
EQUIPE BILL
SKY RUNNERS
MASTER FIT
EQUIPE XV DE NOVEMBRO
EQUIPE XV DE NOVEMBRO
DJALMA NOGUERIA
CORRE ARACA
SKY RUNNERS
ESTUDIO MUNDO FITNESS
PRAZER EM CORRER
AVULSO
EQUIPE EDER PIRES
EQUIPE EDER PIRES
#VAMU CORRER IBIUNA
SKY RUNNERS
VAMU CORRER IBIUNA
EQUIPE XV DE NOVEMBRO
EQUIPE EDER PIRES
EQUIPE BILL
#VAMU CORRER IBIUNA
GRAE TEAM
CLUBE DO FUSCA MK
SPEAKEASY RUNNERS
SPEAKEASY RUNNERS
ASSESSORIA PAULO SANTOS
RQUIPE ST RUNNERS
IEMA SAO CAETANO
ASSESSORIA PAULO SANTOS
GREMIO TRAVESSIA
EQUIPE XV DE NOVEMBRO

EQUIPE BILL
SKY RUNNERS
SAO ROQUE
MALUCOS RUN
EQUIPE EDER PIRES
NAO TENHO

EQUIPE BILL
EQUIPE EDER PIRES
SKY RUNNERS

CORRA ORIENTADO
DJALMA NOGUERIA

EQUIPE EDER PIRES
#VAMU CORRER IBIUNA
SKY RUNNERS
VAMU CORRER IBIUNA
E7 RUNNING
E7 RUNNER
ITAPETININGA
DJALMA NOGUEIRA
#VAMU CORRER IBIUNA
EQUIPE XV DE NOVEMBRO
SO + CORRO

Liquido

00:43:29.106
00:45:41.696
00:46:22.422
00:46:22.688
00:47:44.908
00:47:45.659
00:49:11.132
00:49:49.227
00:50:35.992
00:50:47.285
00:51:39.234
00:52:34.592
00:52:57.046
00:52:59.720
00:53:04.780
00:53:16.467
00:53:39.914
00:54:01.980
00:54:06.445
00:54:52.773
00:55:10.622
00:55:37.232
00:55:38.116
00:55:44.925
00:55:46.699
00:55:54.697
00:57:00.372
00:57:09.462
00:57:16.826
00:57:38.588
00:58:03.784
00:58:34.151
00:58:54.810
00:59:06.876
00:59:07.075
00:59:18.900
00:59:26.809
00:59:30.753
00:59:51.074
01:00:00.777
01:00:02.909
01:01:06.800
01:01:34.431
01:01:41.604
01:01:52.826
01:02:14.807
01:02:15.159
01:02:28.634
01:02:40.307
01:02:41.349
01:02:41.452
01:02:42.915
01:03:28.737
01:03:46.443
01:03:50.314
01:03:59.230
01:04:01.500
01:04:04.597
01:04:19.358
01:04:39.789
01:05:26.481
01:05:31.775
01:06:07.706
01:06:09.437
01:06:37.732
01:07:06.565
01:07:13.638
01:07:20.712
01:08:25.913
01:08:48.949
01:08:51.246
01:08:57.134
01:09:15.273
01:09:43.983

Bruto

00:43:29.106
00:45:41.696
00:46:22.422
00:46:22.688
00:47:44.908
00:48:02.659
00:49:11.132
00:49:49.227
00:50:35.992
00:50:47.285
00:51:40.234
00:52:43.592
00:52:57.046
00:52:59.720
00:53:08.780
00:53:16.467
00:53:39.914
00:54:01.980
00:54:06.445
00:55:06.773
00:55:10.622
00:55:38.232
00:55:38.116
00:55:54.925
00:55:54.699
00:56:05.697
00:57:00.372
00:57:14.462
00:57:16.826
00:57:43.588
00:58:03.784
00:58:50.151
00:58:54.810
00:59:06.876
00:59:07.075
00:59:20.900
00:59:26.809
00:59:39.753
01:00:08.074
01:00:11.777
01:00:04.909
01:01:19.800
01:01:40.431
01:01:47.604
01:01:58.826
01:02:20.807
01:02:17.159
01:02:28.634
01:02:46.307
01:02:41.349
01:02:42.452
01:02:42.915
01:03:29.737
01:03:50.443
01:03:53.314
01:04:01.230
01:04:10.500
01:04:08.597
01:04:19.358
01:04:49.789
01:05:36.481
01:05:43.775
01:06:46.706
01:06:10.437
01:06:37.732
01:07:19.565
01:07:27.638
01:07:20.712
01:08:25.913
01:09:03.949
01:09:04.246
01:09:10.134
01:09:15.273
01:09:43.983



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

93

94
95
9%
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

1007
1170
1148
1152
1133
1149
1075
1198
1199
1092
1041
1105
1136
1088
1043
1061
1050
1069

1160

1173
1107
1118
1106
1119
1062
1096
1121
1104
1202
1016
1195
1021
1083
1150
1143
1110
1175
1114
1018

ALDRIGO SALVETTI

SALVADOR EMILIO DE CAMPOS JUNIOR
NATALINO ZILIOTTI

PABLO CAZZOLA

MARCIO ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
NILSON M. DE OLIVEIRA

FARAEL APARECIDO MARTINS
WILLIAN SOARES DA CUNHA
WILIAM FRANCISCO DIDI

PAULO SERGIO DE ALMEIDA
CHARLES CORTEZ

JOEL ALVES DOS SANTOS

MARCOS J. PEDROSO

GERSON SHINODA

CLAUBER SANTOS PIO

EDIVALDO DE SOUZA VALENCA
DANILO ANTONIO GARCIA
EMERSON VALERIANO GUIMARAES

RAUL CEZAR DOS SANTOS TIGRE

SEBASTIAO NERES LOPES

JORGE LUIZ FERRERIA DOS SANTOS
LAERTE FORESTIERI

JORGE CHINEN

LAUDEMIR SOLIZETTO

EDVALDO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
HAMILTON FERNANDES DE MORAES JUNIOR
LEO CARNEIRO/ NALDO BIGA
JOAO CARLOS TEIXEIRA DE SOUZA
JULIANO MARTINS BASTOS
ALEXANDRE EDUARDO CALSAVARA
WELLINGTON VIEIRA

ALVARO CARNEIRO DE SIQUEIRA
FRANCISCO CARLOS PINHEIRO
OSNI RODRIGUES

MARIO SMARSASSI FILHO

JOSE DA SILVA MONTEIRO

SERGIO KAZUO ABE

JOSE PAULO RODRIGUES
ALEXANDRE M. ALVARES

M 48 M4049 29
M 57 M5059 15
M 50 M5059 16
M 43 M4049 30
M 48 M4049 31
M 35 M3039 20
M 34  M3039 21
M 42 M4049 32
M 42 M4049 33
M 48 M4049 34
M 46  M4049 35
M 48 M4049 36
M 43 M4049 37
M 45 M4049 38
M 34 M3039 22
M 66 M6099 4
M 34 M3039 23
M 40 MA4049 39
M 29 M1829 6
M 62 M6099 5
M 62 M6099 6
M 57 M5059 17
M 54 M5059 18
M 57 M5059 19
M 44  MA4049 40
M 42 M4049 41
M 39 M3039 24
M 43 M4049 42
M 47 M4049 43
M 46 M4049 44
M 37 M3039 25
M 68  M6099 7
M 58 M5059 20
M 55 M5059 21
M 61 M6099 8
M 44  MA4049 45
M 51  M5059 22
M 64 M6099 9
M 44  M4049 46
CRONOMETRAGEM:

DJALMA NOGUERIA

XV DE NOVEMBRO - ITAPETININGA

BRAGANCA PAULISTA
DJALMA NOGUERIA
EQUIPE XV DE NOVEMBRO
#VAMU CORRER IBIUNA
DON CREPPE
GUGUINHA
CORRE ARACA
#VAMU CORRER IBIUNA
EQUIPE XV DE NOVEMBRO
EQUIPE EDER PIRES
#VAMU CORRER IBIUNA
DJALMA NOGUERIA
POLICIA SAO ROQUE

EQUIPE XV DE NOVEMBRO
EDEN RACE

CGASSESSORIA DE CORRIDA E

FUNCIONAL
CORREIOS
DJ SPORTS
PE NA ESTRADA
SEM NOME
AMIGOS RUNNERS
EC TAVARES
EQUIPE EDER PIRES
GERECAO SAUDE
BRAGANCA PAULISTA

VEM COMIGO
#VAMU CORRER IBIUNA
BIKENEXS
ITAPETININGA

DJALMA NOGUEIRA
EQUIPE EDER PIRES
CACAU SHOW
EQUIPE BILL
#VAMU CORRER IBIUNA

RAVELI SPORTS

WWW.RAVELSPORTS.COM

01:10:13.177
01:10:36.661
01:10:41.634
01:12:05.760
01:12:27.299
01:12:53.481
01:13:28.225
01:13:52.445
01:14:34.253
01:15:09.530
01:15:51.503
01:16:02.298
01:16:20.312
01:16:22.752
01:17:14.755
01:17:28.094
01:18:20.408
01:18:43.493

01:18:45.119

01:19:39.041
01:20:45.440
01:21:05.523
01:22:23.701
01:23:58.456
01:24:19.186
01:24:19.830
01:24:28.888
01:25:35.607
01:25:40.693
01:26:55.477
01:27:53.567
01:28:09.745
01:28:26.155
01:30:20.324
01:31:02.743
01:31:52.388
01:32:33.923
01:44:31.000
01:51:32.571

01:10:23.177
01:10:36.661
01:10:41.634
01:12:13.760
01:12:27.299
01:12:53.481
01:13:37.225
01:13:52.445
01:14:40.253
01:15:10.530
01:15:54.503
01:16:07.298
01:16:26.312
01:16:31.752
01:17:14.755
01:17:32.094
01:18:20.408
01:18:43.493

01:18:45.119

01:19:40.041
01:21:24.440
01:21:13.523
01:22:23.701
01:24:07.456
01:24:22.186
01:24:21.830
01:24:33.888
01:25:35.607
01:25:57.693
01:27:34.477
01:28:09.567
01:28:09.745
01:28:26.155
01:30:28.324
01:31:16.743
01:31:53.388
01:32:40.923
01:44:31.000
01:51:32.571



	3º TRAIL RUNNING

